SELEZIONE PUBBLICA PER ESAMI ASSUNZIONE A TEMPO DETERMINATO DI N.

© 00N OO WNPE

PR R R R R R e
~No s wN R o

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

COGNOME
PIRODDI
SALVATO
COCCO
DEMURTAS
CORELLAS
CAPPAI
MARIOLU
BIGGIO
DE LISA
VIRGA
BONANNO CONTI
FORCI
MURTAS
DESSY
CASU
GAMBA
SARIGU
CARCANGIU
CALIA
CAPRA
COTZA
FARA
FRAU
LECCA
PISTIS
STANCARI

CAGLIARI, 29,03,2018

CITTA" METROPOLITANA DI CAGLIARI

NOME
CARLO
SIMONETTA
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
IVAN FERDINANDO
ALBERTO
EMANUELE
MARIA LUISA
DANIELE
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
ALBA
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
MARA
MANUELA
GIAN NICOLA
PATRIZIA
GIAN MARCO
I0OSTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA

TITOLI

15,05
8,56
6,01

12,54
6,42
8,41
7,75
4,00
4,00
4,00

10,73
9,68
8,51
8,20
8,00
7,08
6,04
4,98
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

VOTO ORALE
27,00
29,00
28,00
21,00
27,00
24,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
18,00
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

1 FUNZIONARIO GEOLOGO

VOTO FINALE

42,05

37,56

34,01

33,54

33,42

32,41

30,75

27,00

26,00

NON IDONEA

NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE
NON CLASSIFICABILE




