

SELEZIONE PUBBLICA PER ESAMI ASSUNZIONE A TEMPO DETERMINATO DI N. 1 FUNZIONARIO GEOLOGO

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA

	COGNOME	NOME	TITOLI	VOTO ORALE	VOTO FINALE
11	PIRODDI	CARLO	15,05	27,00	42,05
2 9	SALVATO	SIMONETTA	8,56	29,00	37,56
3 (COCCO	GIOVANNI	6,01	28,00	34,01
4 [DEMURTAS	NICOLA	12,54	21,00	33,54
5 (CORELLAS	IVAN FERDINANDO	6,42	27,00	33,42
6 (CAPPAI	ALBERTO	8,41	24,00	32,41
71	MARIOLU	EMANUELE	7,75	23,00	30,75
81	BIGGIO	MARIA LUISA	4,00	23,00	27,00
91	DE LISA	DANIELE	4,00	22,00	26,00
10	VIRGA	PAOLA	4,00	18,00	NON IDONEA
11	BONANNO CONTI	GIOVANNI	10,73	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
12	FORCI	ALESSANDRO	9,68	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
131	MURTAS	ALBERTO	8,51	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
14 [DESSY	CLAUDIA	8,20	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
15 (CASU	MICHELA	8,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
160	GAMBA	ALBA	7,08	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
17 9	SARIGU	CRISTIAN	6,04	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
180	CARCANGIU	ANDREA	4,98	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
190	CALIA	MARA	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
20 (CAPRA	MANUELA	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
21 (COTZA	GIAN NICOLA	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
22	FARA	PATRIZIA	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
23	FRAU	GIAN MARCO	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
24 l	LECCA	IOSTO	4,00		NON CLASSIFICABILE
25 [PISTIS	FRANCESCO	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE
26	STANCARI	ALESSANDRO	4,00	ASSENTE	NON CLASSIFICABILE

CAGLIARI, 29,03,2018